Election: 2006 General Primary
Jurisdiction: Macoupin

Date: 2006-03-21 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 34592

Ballots Cast: 7833

Voter Turnout: 23%

Active Precincts: 62

Contest: D8 BOARD MEMBERS

Candidate Name Total Votes
DEM

FRANCES A. GOODMAN 767
ROBERT A. WIGGINS 712
DARRELL L. BELLM 598
WILLIAM E. GRIFFITH 548

REP

MARK MILLER 116
JAMES BRANSON 88

Write-In 2

Precinct: CARLINVILLE 2

Candidate Name Total Votes
DEM

ROBERT A. WIGGINS 188
FRANCES A. GOODMAN 185
DARRELL L. BELLM 160
WILLIAM E. GRIFFITH 120

REP

MARK MILLER 18

JAMES BRANSON 14

Write-In 0

Precinct: CARLINVILLE 3

Candidate Name Total Votes
DEM

FRANCES A. GOODMAN 236
ROBERT A. WIGGINS 205
DARRELL L. BELLM 176
WILLIAM E. GRIFFITH 170

REP

MARK MILLER 45

JAMES BRANSON 33

Write-In 0

Vote %

29.22
27.12
22.78
20.88

56.31
42.72
0.97

Vote %

28.79
28.33
24.5

18.38

56.25
43.75

Vote %

29.99
26.05
22.36
21.6

57.69
42.31
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Precinct: CARLINVILLE 4
Candidate Name

DEM

ROBERT A. WIGGINS
FRANCES A. GOODMAN
DARRELL L. BELLM
WILLIAM E. GRIFFITH

REP

MARK MILLER
JAMES BRANSON
Write-In

Precinct: CARLINVILLE 5
Candidate Name

DEM

FRANCES A. GOODMAN
ROBERT A. WIGGINS
DARRELL L. BELLM
WILLIAM E. GRIFFITH

REP

MARK MILLER
JAMES BRANSON
Write-In

Precinct: CARLINVILLE 6
Candidate Name

DEM

FRANCES A. GOODMAN
ROBERT A. WIGGINS
DARRELL L. BELLM
WILLIAM E. GRIFFITH

REP

MARK MILLER
JAMES BRANSON
Write-In

Total Votes

32
27
22
22

=

Total Votes

145
128
114
110

30
23

Total Votes

174
159
126
126

21
17

Vote %

31.07
26.21
21.36
21.36

66.67
33.33

Vote %

29.18
25.75
22.94
22.13

54.55
41.82
3.64

Vote %

29.74
27.18
21.54
21.54

55.26
44.74
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